1 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD_ID Series Indicator®
Littelfuse.com/JTD_ID
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/10/2025
Description

LFJ60 series fuse holder
LFPSJ series (8⁄10 – 60 A) fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA
0.8 JTD.800ID JTD 8⁄10 ID 10 0JTD.800TXID 07945802564 • •
1 JTD001ID JTD 1ID 10 0JTD001.TXID 07945802565 • •
1.25 JTD1.25ID JTD 1-1⁄4 ID 10 0JTD1.25TXID 07945802566 • •
1.5 JTD01.5ID JTD 1-1⁄2 ID 10 0JTD01.5TXID 07945802567 • •
1.6 JTD01.6ID JTD 1-6⁄10 ID 10 0JTD01.6TXID 07945802568 • •
1.8 JTD01.8ID JTD 1-8⁄10 ID 10 0JTD01.8TXID 07945802569 • •
2 JTD002ID JTD 2ID 10 0JTD002.TXID 07945802570 • •
2.25 JTD2.25ID JTD 2-1⁄4 ID 10 0JTD2.25TXID 07945802571 • •
2.5 JTD02.5ID JTD 2-1⁄2 ID 10 0JTD02.5TXID 07945802572 • •
2.8 JTD02.8ID JTD 2-8⁄10 ID 10 0JTD02.8TXID 07945802573 • •
3 JTD003ID JTD 3ID 10 0JTD003.TXID 07945802574 • •
3.2 JTD03.2ID JTD 3-2⁄10 ID 10 0JTD03.2TXID 07945802575 • •
3.5 JTD03.5ID JTD 3-1⁄2 ID 10 0JTD03.5TXID 07945802576 • •
4 JTD004ID JTD 4ID 10 0JTD004.TXID 07945802577 • •
4.5 JTD04.5ID JTD 4-1⁄2 ID 10 0JTD04.5TXID 07945802578 • •
5 JTD005ID JTD 5ID 10 0JTD005.TXID 07945802579 • •
3 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD_ID Series Indicator®
Littelfuse.com/JTD_ID
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/10/2025
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL CSA
5.6 JTD05.6ID JTD 5-6⁄10 ID 10 0JTD05.6TXID 07945802580 • •
6 JTD006ID JTD 6ID 10 0JTD006.TXID 07945802581 • •
7 JTD007ID JTD 7ID 10 0JTD007.TXID 07945802582 • •
8 JTD008ID JTD 8ID 10 0JTD008.TXID 07945802583 • •
9 JTD009ID JTD 9ID 10 0JTD009.TXID 07945802584 • •
10 JTD010ID JTD 10ID 10 0JTD010.TXID 07945802595 • •
12 JTD012ID JTD 12ID 10 0JTD012.TXID 07945802596 • •
15 JTD015ID JTD 15ID 10 0JTD015.TXID 07945802585 • •
17.5 JTD17.5ID JTD 17 1⁄2 ID 10 0JTD17.5TXID 07945802586 • •
20 JTD020ID JTD 20ID 10 0JTD020.TXID 07945802587 • •
25 JTD025ID JTD 25ID 10 0JTD025.TXID 07945802588 • •
30 JTD030ID JTD 30ID 10 0JTD030.TXID 07945802589 • •
35 JTD035ID JTD 35ID 10 0JTD035.TXID 07945802590 • •
40 JTD040ID JTD 40ID 10 0JTD040.TXID 07945802591 • •
45 JTD045ID JTD 45ID 10 0JTD045.TXID 07945802592 • •
50 JTD050ID JTD 50ID 10 0JTD050.TXID 07945802593 • •
60 JTD060ID JTD 60ID 10 0JTD060.TXID 07945802594 • •
70 JTD070ID JTD70ID 5 0JTD070.VXID 07945803176 • •
80 JTD080ID JTD80ID 5 0JTD080.VXID 07945803177 • •
90 JTD090ID JTD90ID 5 0JTD090.VXID 07945803178 • •
100 JTD100ID JTD100ID 5 0JTD100.VXID 07945803179 • •
110 JTD110ID JTD110ID 1 0JTD110.XXID 07945803181 • •
125 JTD125ID JTD125ID 1 0JTD125.XXID 07945803182 • •
150 JTD150ID JTD150ID 1 0JTD150.XXID 07945803183 • •
175 JTD175ID JTD175ID 1 0JTD175.XXID 07945803184 • •
200 JTD200ID JTD200ID 1 0JTD200.XXID 07945803185 • •
225 JTD225ID JTD225ID 1 0JTD225.XXID 07945803186 • •
250 JTD250ID JTD250ID 1 0JTD250.XXID 07945803187 • •
300 JTD300ID JTD300ID 1 0JTD300.XXID 07945803188 • •
350 JTD350ID JTD350ID 1 0JTD350.XXID 07945803189 • •
400 JTD400ID JTD400ID 1 0JTD400.XXID 07945803190 • •
450 JTD450ID JTD450ID 1 0JTD450.XXID 07945803191 • •
500 JTD500ID JTD500ID 1 0JTD500.XXID 07945803192 • •
600 JTD600ID JTD600ID 1 0JTD600.XXID 07945803193 • •
4 of 5
Class J Fuses
JTD_ID Series Indicator®
Littelfuse.com/JTD_ID